
W1/2 OF NW1/4, EX THE N 1948.6
FT & EX THE E 991 FT. (AKA
PRCL 3-A). WD 884-577, WD 1216

JUNKIN LEROY/JUNKIN ALICE FAYE
427 SW MOUNT HOPE DR
FT WHITE, FL 32038

04-7S-16-04131-002

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

16.00 1.00/

05/14/2024 MLU

06/18/2015 TW 5.00 21,110 30,000 1,110 20,000

STANDARD
3

218,843
5,288
50,000

245,241
74,794

170,447
HX HB 51,411

119,036
274,131

0

274,131

1216/1407 6/13/2011 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LEROY & ALICE FAYE JU

LEROY & ALICE FAYE 

0884/0577 7/06/1999 WD Q V 01 15,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DONALD LEE & JANET L 

LEROY JUNKIN (10 AC
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LAND:2:1: JOINS SEVERAL PARCELS ALL FAMILY MEMBERS

15875 SFR 290 08/08/1999

2001HX Base Yr

427 SW MOUNT HOPE DR, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,464 122.0000 136.64 336,681 2000 2000 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2001 Heated Area: 1791

BAS 1,791 100 1,791 159,069

FGR 520 55 286 25,401

FOP 186 30 56 4,974

FOP 201 30 60 5,329

FST 104 55 57 5,062

FST 390 55 214 19,007

3,192 2,464 218,843

BAS= W11 FOP= N3 W20 S3 E1 S7 E18 N7 E1$ W1 S7 W18 N7 W8 N1
W6 S1 W8 S39 E12  D2 R2  E8 FOP= S5 E18 N12 W14  L2 D3  S2
D2 L2 $  R2 U2  N2  U3 R2  E26 N34$ PTR= N30 FST= N15 FGR=
N20 FST=  N4 W26 S4 E26$ W26 S20 E26$ W26 S15 E26$ S30$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,710.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2000 2000 3 100 2,565

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 12 120.00 UT 5.00 5.00 70 2000 2000 3 70 420

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 21 30 630.00 UT 2.50 2.50 70 0 0 3 70 1,103

5,288

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 20,000

2 5200 A CROPLAND 2 0 0.00 0.00 3.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 370.00 370.00 1,110

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 0.00 0.00 3.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 30,000


